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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Terminal programs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

MUI_HydraCom. lha
Telekom96b. lha
term_030.1lha
term_46a_pch.lha

comm/term
comm/term
comm/term
comm/term

Size Age Description

62K
4K
655K
279K

28 Hydracom MUI 1.11

5 German Telekom rates

help

(1.7.96) for ‘term’

15 V4.6, MC68020/030/040/060 version

3 Patch to update

‘term’

vd.6 to v4d.6a
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